250 kSPS、六通道、同步采样、
双极性16/14/12-位 ADC
 AD7656/AD7657/AD7658
Rev. D
Information furnished by Analog Devices is believed to be accurate and reliable. However, no
responsibility is assumed by Analog Devices for its use, nor for any infringements of patents or other
rights of third parties that may result from its use. Speci�cations subject to change without notice. No
license is granted by implication or otherwise under any patent or patent rights of Analog Devices.

(ST-64-2)
图示尺寸单 bit：mm
订购指南
型号1, 2 温度范围                     封装描述 封装选项
AD7656BSTZ −40°C 至 +85°C 64引脚薄型四方扁平封装[LQFP]
64引脚薄型四方扁平封装[LQFP]
64引脚薄型四方扁平封装[LQFP]
64引脚薄型四方扁平封装[LQFP]
64引脚薄型四方扁平封装[LQFP]
64引脚薄型四方扁平封装[LQFP]
64引脚薄型四方扁平封装[LQFP]
64引脚薄型四方扁平封装[LQFP]
64引脚薄型四方扁平封装[LQFP]
64引脚薄型四方扁平封装[LQFP]
64引脚薄型四方扁平封装[LQFP]
64引脚薄型四方扁平封装[LQFP]
评估板
评估板
评估板
ST-64-2
AD7656BSTZ-REEL −40°C 至 +85°C ST-64-2
AD7656YSTZ −40°C 至 +125°C ST-64-2
AD7656YSTZ-REEL −40°C 至 +125°C ST-64-2
AD7657BSTZ −40°C 至 +85°C ST-64-2
AD7657BSTZ-REEL −40°C 至 +85°C ST-64-2
AD7657YSTZ −40°C 至 +125°C ST-64-2
AD7657YSTZ-REEL −40°C 至 +125°C ST-64-2
AD7658BSTZ −40°C 至  +85°C ST-64-2
AD7658BSTZ-REEL −40°C 至 +85°C ST-64-2
AD7658YSTZ −40°C 至 +125°C ST-64-2
AD7658YSTZ-REEL −40°C 至 +125°C ST-64-2
EVAL-AD7656CBZ
EVAL-AD7657CBZ
EVAL-AD7658CBZ
EVAL-CONTROL BRD2Z  控制板